3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-12-05
13:42:50

2 2022-12-05
11:10:05

3 2022-10-28
23:36:12

BITCOIN
36J11J3bzPtGaEnnCQL4VNs1g3PSUoCd9C

0.04372247 BTC&
2,750.75 USD

0.04372247 BTC&
2,750.75 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4787d30c3a58fcOcdBb9e6 - 0.03688000 BTC &

473eee227d3a448d60f56a 634.58 USD

4862ef13b3d4432892f0

1d87h62623beb12h5ead96  + 0.03688000 BTC &

43e2co55ee75d933dda7b71 638.41 USD

91873777cc281457dbcO

d339248783efde6709e0ab - 0.00121407 BTC &
07df91ba89a97b1d3d45b7 25.03 USD
ca4e74001a47158b3e80

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36JiiJ3bzPtGaEnnCQL4VNs1g3PSUoCd9C
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4787d30c3a58fc0cd0b9e6473eee227d3a448d60f56a4862ef13b3d4432892f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4787d30c3a58fc0cd0b9e6473eee227d3a448d60f56a4862ef13b3d4432892f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4787d30c3a58fc0cd0b9e6473eee227d3a448d60f56a4862ef13b3d4432892f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d87b62623be612b5ead9643e2c55ee75d933dda7b7191873777cc281457dbc0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d87b62623be612b5ead9643e2c55ee75d933dda7b7191873777cc281457dbc0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d87b62623be612b5ead9643e2c55ee75d933dda7b7191873777cc281457dbc0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d339248783efde6709e0ab07df91ba89a97b1d3d45b7ca4e74001a47158b3e80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d339248783efde6709e0ab07df91ba89a97b1d3d45b7ca4e74001a47158b3e80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d339248783efde6709e0ab07df91ba89a97b1d3d45b7ca4e74001a47158b3e80

10

Date & time

2022-10-28
19:32:30

2022-09-10
01:23:49

2022-09-09
22:30:34

2022-07-31
08:50:39

2022-07-31
08:36:15

2022-07-30
08:09:43

2022-07-30
07:26:46

Transaction Id

06f0d62e71b8asff37eea?

03757e127a016ea%2db0969

6clald9f42e21leb4eba

f59f57febea8ceeh871b0a

£883fc847bec4b6461edcea

bb576337d55270e9c71d

£819e251492h320be00bSf

d22672e8d5ace297dcl40f

ac9flfffcas495ec7¢c39

045c682dbfbabdaflab258

8931eebcl1555efa5facab2

54eb5fd5c2aalc876d6¢

e96a2754ee7e4e83eala73

f0a326bdb3091797438eab

d9d9601a82b448ff6d14

693551992e2359f487c404

Oe4b6bdcle26f62h87d6767

a0835ehaed741db761b0

ca8320ah8826620affalbd

f069e1b758fca20002eb21

2f54c3aaba7a23dfdlfa

Amount

+ 0.00121407

25.04 USD

0.00068515
14.58 USD

0.00068515
14.63 USD

0.00417963
99.27 USD

0.00417963
99.27 USD

0.00076362
18.24 USD

0.00076362
18.23 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/2


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56f0d62e71b8a4ff37eea203757e127a016ea9db09696c1a1d9f42e211e64e6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56f0d62e71b8a4ff37eea203757e127a016ea9db09696c1a1d9f42e211e64e6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56f0d62e71b8a4ff37eea203757e127a016ea9db09696c1a1d9f42e211e64e6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f59f57fe6ea8ceeb871b0af883fc847bec46461edceabb576337d55270e9c71d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f59f57fe6ea8ceeb871b0af883fc847bec46461edceabb576337d55270e9c71d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f59f57fe6ea8ceeb871b0af883fc847bec46461edceabb576337d55270e9c71d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f819e251492b320be00b5fd22672e8d5ace297dc140fac9f1fffca4495ec7c39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f819e251492b320be00b5fd22672e8d5ace297dc140fac9f1fffca4495ec7c39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f819e251492b320be00b5fd22672e8d5ace297dc140fac9f1fffca4495ec7c39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/545c682dbf6a6da01a62588931ee6c1555efa5faca5254eb5fd5c2aa0c876d6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/545c682dbf6a6da01a62588931ee6c1555efa5faca5254eb5fd5c2aa0c876d6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/545c682dbf6a6da01a62588931ee6c1555efa5faca5254eb5fd5c2aa0c876d6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e96a2754ee7e4e83ea0a73f0a326bdb3091797438ea6d9d9601a82b448ff6d14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e96a2754ee7e4e83ea0a73f0a326bdb3091797438ea6d9d9601a82b448ff6d14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e96a2754ee7e4e83ea0a73f0a326bdb3091797438ea6d9d9601a82b448ff6d14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69355f992e2359f487c4040e46bdc1e26f62b87d6767a0835ebaed741db761b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69355f992e2359f487c4040e46bdc1e26f62b87d6767a0835ebaed741db761b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69355f992e2359f487c4040e46bdc1e26f62b87d6767a0835ebaed741db761b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca8320ab8826620affa0bdf069e1b758fca20002eb212f54c3aa5a7a23dfd1fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca8320ab8826620affa0bdf069e1b758fca20002eb212f54c3aa5a7a23dfd1fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca8320ab8826620affa0bdf069e1b758fca20002eb212f54c3aa5a7a23dfd1fa

